FUSIONTECH
AUSTRALIA
BUTTERFLY
VALVES
Butterfly Valves are used in a wide range of Industries including HVAC, Gas, Petrochemical, Pulp & Paper, Water &
Wastewater Treatment, Brewing, Food processing, mining, Textile and General Industry.
They are compact and give bubble tight shut off as well as having good regulating capabilities.
Wafer Butterfly Style
The body design is such that it can be used with most international
flanges including AS2129, BS10, ANSI, DIN & JIS Standards in
sizes 50mm to 300mm. The wafer style is designed for inline
service and relies on a flange either side of the valve to secure in
the pipeline.
Lugged Butterfly Style
Like the wafer style, the lugged body is compact but has a series of lugs
cast into the body which are tapped with a metric thread for the fixing of a
flange on one side at a time. The benefit of this being the valve can be
mounted at the end of a pipeline without the need for a flange on the
downstream (discharge) side of the valve.
Gear-Operated Butterfly Style
This type of valve requires manual operation. Gear-operated
valves regulate the flow of liquid or gas. This involves the
operation of a wheel moving a disc which holds or releases
the liquid or gas through a system. Hand-operated, making it
simple to control the flow whenever you want.
Available in Wafer or Lugged butterfly valve
Georg Fischer Butterfly Valve 565
This new generation will save even more thanks to its lower static weight,
requiring less energy for both operation and transport. Installing the Butterfly
Valve 565 is quick and easy, but thanks to its high durability, it will be almost
maintenance-free during its long service life.
Code Description
BFVN050 50mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
BFVN065 65mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
BFVN080 80mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
BFVN100 100mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
BFVN125 125mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
BFVN150 150mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
BFVN200 200mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
BFVN250 250mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
BFVN300 300mm B/Fly Valve Wafer NBR Lever/Op
Code Description
BFVE050 50mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
BFVE065 65mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
BFVE080 80mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
BFVE100 100mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
BFVE125 125mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
BFVE150 150mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
BFVE200 200mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
BFVE250 250mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
BFVE300 300mm B/Fly Valve Wafer EPDM Lever/Op
Wafer Butterfly Style
**Larger sizes available on request
Lugged Butterfly Style
Code Description
BFVLN050 50mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
BFVLN065 65mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
BFVLN080 80mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
BFVLN100 100mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
BFVLN125 125mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
BFVLN150 150mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
BFVLN200 200mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
BFVLN250 250mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
BFVLN300 300mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E NBR Lever/Op
Code Description
BFVLE050 50mm   B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
BFVLE065 65mm   B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
BFVLE080 80mm   B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
BFVLE100 100mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
BFVLE125 125mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
BFVLE150 150mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
BFVLE200 200mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
BFVLE250 250mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
BFVLE300 300mm B/Fly Valve Lug T/E EPDM Lever/Op
**Larger sizes available on request
BFVLN050A 50mm   B/Fly Valve Lug 150# NBR Lever/Op ANSI
BFVLN080A 80mm   B/Fly Valve Lug 150# NBR Lever/Op ANSI
BFVLN100A 100mm B/Fly Valve Lug 150# NBR Lever/Op ANSI
BFVLN150A 150mm B/Fly Valve Lug 150# NBR Lever/Op ANSI
BFVLN200A 200mm B/Fly Valve Lug 150# NBR Lever/Op ANSI
BFVLN250A 250mm B/Fly Valve Lug 150# NBR Lever/Op ANSI
BFVLN300A 300mm B/Fly Valve Lug 150# NBR Lever/Op ANSI
Gear Boxes Suit Butterfly Valves
Code Description
BFVGB080 Gearbox suit B/Fly valve 50-80mm
BFVGB100 Gearbox suit B/Fly valve 100mm
BFVGB150 Gearbox suit B/Fly valve 125-150mm
BFVGB200 Gearbox suit B/Fly valve 200mm
BFVGB250 Gearbox suit B/Fly valve 250mm
BFVGB300 Gearbox suit B/Fly valve 300mm
**Larger sizes available on request
Georg Fischer Butterfly Valve 565